
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06272984 

Name of Company 

D A Engineering Contractors Limited 

iWe 
Louise Donna Baxter Wayne Macpherson 

The Old Exchange The Old Exchange 

234 Southchurch Road 234 Southchurch Road 

Southend on Sea Southend on Sea 
SS12EG Essex 

SS12EG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 December 2013 

Signed 31 December 2013 

Z aw, 

Begbies Traynor (Centra!) LLP . 

The Old Exchange For Official Use 
234 Southchurch Road Ir ~-# Banm oe NT I 
Ref DA320CVL/LDB/WM/JXH/GXL oie 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



“DA 
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

D A Engineering Contractors Limited 

on the 31 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Dean QEOE: NEWMAN — Artetan) 

Signed 

Dated O- |— Le 



‘4 

DA Engineering Contractors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Dt 

Estimated to 

Asseis Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures and Fittings 889 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature y ? Date 3- J- dap 



D A Engineering Contractors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 December 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Hf 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors ~ 
NIL 

Estimated defictency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nit 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NiL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,200 00 
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 23,758 00 

H M Revenue & Customs - CT 9,440 00 

Directors Loan 3,083 00 
37,181.00 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (37,181 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (37,181.00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Sharehotders 2.00 

2 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (37,183 00) 

Signature Z Date 3 -[-] Y- 



= SE yage Tard 0 Sar ae 2 seer ns SOL ver BU 

) 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

D A Engineering Contractors Limited 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

co00 Dean Newman-Atherten 
14 Broadway 
Rainham 

RM13 SYW 

CHO H M Revenue & Customs - CT 
3rd Floor 
Euston Tower 
286 Euston Road 
London 
NW1 3UQ 

CHO1 H M Revenue & Custosm - VAT 
Regian House 
James Street 

Liverpool 
Merseyside 

L75 1AA 

CNOO Nokes & Co Limited 
14 Broadway 
Rainham 
Essex 

RM13 SYW 

3,083 00 

9,139.60 

23,758 00 

1,200.00 

4 Entries Totalling 37,180.60 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

: 

Signature 4 Lf, — 


